Naperville Central Show

(Sunday, February 10, 2019)

Schedule:

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:35 PM
12:57 PM
1:05 PM
1:21 PM
1:29 PM

Naperville Central High School
440 West Aurora Ave.
Naperville, IL 60540

Rehearsal (please eat before rehearsal)

Load

Depart LCHS (please bring a sack lunch for the bus)
Arrive at Naperville Central

Stretch/Body Warm-up

Report

Warm-up

Transition

Show

(please bring SS for dinner to eat at the school)

4:55 PM
5:40 PM
8:30 PM

Awards
Depart Naperville Central High School
Arrive at LCHS

Things to remember:

Uniform
Gloves
Flip Flops

Money for dinner

Make-up



